First Name

Travis
Duncan
Noah
Alexander
Madeleine
Sarah Mae
Jamie
Duncan
Steven
Latoya
Calvin
Tracy
John
Lori
James
Peter

First Name
Cooper
William
William
Blanca
Shanell

Samantha

Peter

Last Name
Boltjes
Blankenship Il
Lee
Stewart
Wilson
Wilson
Bolen
Blankenship
Breeze
Johnson
Garner
Courtney
Garner
Moore
Nolan
Nolan

Last Name
Breeze
Gunter
Crosby

Feinberg
Hatcher
Raney
Nolan

Gender

Gender

5K Results

42
19
19
12
17
14
32
59
51
40
36
57
38
48
10
9
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10K Results

17
38
39
56
25
28
33
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Age

Age

Finish Time

00:17:45
00:18:43
00:23:32
00:24:53
00:27:55
00:28:28
00:29:43
00:29:57
00:30:31
00:31:10
00:32:31
00:36:30
00:41:00
00:41:19
00:43:03
00:51:11

Finish Time

00:46:38
00:53:56
1:03:52
1:11:26
1:12:08
1:14:11
1:30:09

Awards
1st Place Male Overall
2nd Place Male Overall
3rd Place Male Overall
1st Place Male 10 - 14
1st Place Female Overall
2nd Place Female Overall
3rd Place Female Overall
1st Place Male 55 - 59
1st Place Male 50 - 54
1st Place Female 40 - 44
1st Place Male 35 - 39
1st Plae Female 55 - 59
2nd Place Male 35 - 39
1st Place Female 45 - 49
2nd Place Male 10 - 14
1st Place Male 9 and Under

Awards

1st Plae Male Overall

2nd Place Male Overall

3rd Place Male Overall
1st Place Female Overall
2nd Place Female Overall
3rd Place Female Overall

1st Place Male 30 - 34



