5K Results

First Name	Last Name	<u>Gender</u>	<u>Age</u>	Finish Time	<u>Awards</u>
Travis	Boltjes	M	42	00:17:45	1st Place Male Overall
Duncan	Blankenship II	M	19	00:18:43	2nd Place Male Overall
Noah	Lee	M	19	00:23:32	3rd Place Male Overall
Alexander	Stewart	M	12	00:24:53	1st Place Male 10 - 14
Madeleine	Wilson	F	17	00:27:55	1st Place Female Overall
Sarah Mae	Wilson	F	14	00:28:28	2nd Place Female Overall
Jamie	Bolen	F	32	00:29:43	3rd Place Female Overall
Duncan	Blankenship	M	59	00:29:57	1st Place Male 55 - 59
Steven	Breeze	M	51	00:30:31	1st Place Male 50 - 54
Latoya	Johnson	F	40	00:31:10	1st Place Female 40 - 44
Calvin	Garner	M	36	00:32:31	1st Place Male 35 - 39
Tracy	Courtney	F	57	00:36:30	1st Plae Female 55 - 59
John	Garner	M	38	00:41:00	2nd Place Male 35 - 39
Lori	Moore	F	48	00:41:19	1st Place Female 45 - 49
James	Nolan	M	10	00:43:03	2nd Place Male 10 - 14
Peter	Nolan	M	9	00:51:11	1st Place Male 9 and Under

10K Results

First Name	Last Name	<u>Gender</u>	<u>Age</u>	Finish Time	<u>Awards</u>
Cooper	Breeze	M	17	00:46:38	1st Plae Male Overall
William	Gunter	M	38	00:53:56	2nd Place Male Overall
William	Crosby	M	39	1:03:52	3rd Place Male Overall
Blanca	Feinberg	F	56	1:11:26	1st Place Female Overall
Shanell	Hatcher	F	25	1:12:08	2nd Place Female Overall
Samantha	Raney	F	28	1:14:11	3rd Place Female Overall
Peter	Nolan	M	33	1:30:09	1st Place Male 30 - 34